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
Terms. Tabor 9312.

MARYLAND AVENUE. "J

Corner lot, house; 8250 cash. 81700910 per montn; run 101.
M. E. THOMPSON, 848 Mississippi Ave.

FORbungalow,' price 81750. Good terms.
Waverly-Kichmon- d district.
GEO. T. MOORE CO. Ablngton Bldg. FOR

$3000.
Nearly new house, modern con-

veniences built in. Owner, 200 Alisky bldg.
bungalow, lot 80x100. 82d FOR

Sandy, sellwood 3434.
SEE THE CARSON CO. AD.

rGET A HOJtEa . . .

REAL ESTATE.
tor cale -- Houi

WE want to sell our home on East Taylor
street; lt has 7 rooms and the ground is
100x100 feet, beautifully Improved; cement
basement under all, cement iioor, xurnace,
laundry trays, fruit room.

Separate toilet and room for maid on
first floor; second floor has three bed
rooms, bath, toilet and sleeping porcn;
large front porch, one end being arranged
as an outdoor room for Summer use; white
enamel finish on both floors; hardwood
floors on second floor.

Price Includes carpets on first floor and
hangings on both fioors; no incumbrance
and will arrange terms.Family is out of town, but will show by
appointment. Price $7500. Call Main 831.

MOD. house; furnace, good basement,
near car. $3000; $500 cash, 25 mo.

r. mod. house; paved st., lot 125x02;
lots of fruit; j blk. car; $3000, good
terms. Snap.

5- -r. cottage, lot 75x100; fruit, nice gar-
den; near car; $1700, terms.

6- - r. bung., modern, 1st --class condition;
Immediate possession; good location; nearcar; $2400. terms.

7- - r. mod. bung., Hawthorne disL, $3000;
good terms.

R. M. GATEWOOD & CO.,
165 4th st.

3500 ROSE CITY BUNGALOW S3500.
--room artistio bungalow, full lot on

paved st., 1 block to car, hardwood floors,
furnace, fireplace, sleeping porch, paneled
dining-roo- platerall, built-i- n buftet andother conveniences; Dutch kitchen, stan-
dard plumbing. Price. $:i000, terms. We
have other bargains in this district. Seer KANa L. McGUIRE, Abington bldg.

To Buy Your Home. Main 106S.
BEST BUY IN TOWN.

COR. GLENN AND LINCOLN.
84500 for about 88000 worth of first-cla- ss

residence and Income building com-
bined. First story pressed brick and con-
crete. Go look it over and convince your-
self.
WATCH OUR ADS. WE GET RESULTS.

RITTER, LOWE & CO.,
203-5-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.

NOW vacant, dandy bungalow, fur-
nace, fireplace, hardwood floors, Dutchkitchen, built-i- n effects, full basement,
floored attic, etc., all in fine shape, on
corner paved streets. 624 East 54th sr. N.
Rose City.

Also now vacant, house. No. 84
Vermont St., South Portland, near car;
terms to suit. Steinmetz, 406 Gerlinger
bldg. Main 6091.

FURNISHED, MOVE RIGHT IN.
1727 Woolsey st, block Columbia Park.

6 rooms, modern except furnace; smallbarn, used for garage; chicken run, fruittrees, all furniture, with 8350 piano, In-

cluded In price. 8220. Pay 8500 down
and 820 monthly. Meet owner Sunday
from 1 to 4 o'clock. St, Johns car to
Woolsey, 2 blocks nqrth. Monday phone
Main 4522.

8200 DOWN, MODERN BUNGALOW.
attractive bungalow, cement

basement, bath, toilet, elec. and gas; 60x
100 corner lot; fruit and flowers: cementwalk and st. liens all paid; no mortgage to
assume. Price only 81800; 8200 down,
balance like rent. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, ABINGTON BLDG.

To Buy Your Home. Main 1068
GOOD houses are getting scarce, so you

will have to hurry if you want to get a
good buy. 1 have a bungalow in
Rossmere; sewer and paved streets; alsobungalow in Rose City Park. Both at bar-
gain prices. If you can make a g'odd-size- d

payment, don't delay. If you want some-
thing well worth the money. Tabor 3000.
Owner. '

VERY ATTRACTIVE.
Brand now Laurelhurst home, 8 rooms.

Laddington Court, opposite the Harvey
Scott home. We are just putting the fin-
ishing touches on this house. Buyer can
dictate interior decorations. Price $6500.
THE CROSSLEY-VIGAR- S CO., Builders.

270 Stark St.
81000 SOME TERMS.

plastered, pantry, china closet,
washroom, newly painted in and out,
50x100 lot, cement walks, 4 blocks car
garage, woodshed, chicken-hous- e, ben-
bushes and fruit trees. Owner. Tabo
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